
2017	
  AASCU	
  CHINA	
  
INTERNATIONAL	
  CONFERENCE	
  
AND	
  EDUCATION	
  EXPO	
  
October	
  15-­‐25,	
  2017	
  	
  •	
  	
  Beijing	
  &	
  Shanghai,	
  China	
  
	
  

OPTION #1 : Beijing (Oct. 15 – 23, 2017) 

Oct. 15 (Sun.)  Depart the United States  
 
Oct. 16 (Mon.)  Arrive in Beijing  
 
Oct. 17 (Tue.)    Morning: AASCU Briefing (mandatory for all participants)      
   Afternoon: Cultural Activity  - Hutong Tour 

Oct. 18 (Wed.)  Cultural activities: Great Wall & Forbidden City  
 
Oct. 19 (Thu.)  2017 International Education Forum--Plenary Session,   
   Education B2B Seminar and AASCU Presentation  
   B2B –AASCU Station  
   
Oct. 20 (Fri.)  2017 International Education Forum    
   Education B2B-AASCU Station  
   Afternoon: Education Expo Preparation  
 
Oct. 21 (Sat.)  2017 International Education Forum    
   Education B2B-AASCU Station  
   Education Expo  

Oct. 22 (Sun.)  Education Expo 

Oct. 23 (Mon.)     Continue to Option 2 trip to Shanghai or depart to your next destination 

 

OPTION #2 : Beijing-Shanghai (Oct. 23 – 25, 2017) 

Oct. 23 (Mon.)  Travel to Shanghai   
 
Oct. 24 (Tue.)  Visit to AASCU's Shanghai Innovation Center and River Dinner Cruise  
   
Oct. 25. (Wed.)  Depart to Beijing or to US   
   AASCU's program officially ends  


